
Spring semester of 2017/2018 academic year

31-200. Exam Schedule

Tue, 24 Apr 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Safety Systems of Nuclear Power Plants  B14-103  Mitrofanova O.V.,
Pozdeeva I.G.

Mon, 30 Apr 08:30 — 10:05 EXAM Safety Systems of Nuclear Power Plants  B14-103  Mitrofanova O.V.,
Pozdeeva I.G.

Fri, 11 May 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Nuclear Safety Culture  S13-105  Krasnoborodko A.A.
Thu, 24 May 08:30 — 11:50 ATT Practical Skills in NPP Design  M17-100  Kutsenko K.V.
Thu, 24 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Power Equipment of Nuclear Power Stations  B15-103  Pozdeeva I.G.,

Dmitrenko A.V.
Fri, 25 May 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Computer Workshop: Computational Thermal Physics  B15-103  Merinov I.G.
Sat, 26 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Kinetics of Nuclear Reactors  S14-103  Afanasiev V.V.
Fri, 08 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Heathydraulic Processes in Perspective Nps  M17-190  Fedoseev V.N.
Wed, 13 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Nuclear Material Measuring: Methods and Instruments  S14-106

 Aleeva T.B.
Thu, 14 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Principles of Design and Engineering Calculations for Nuclear Power Plants

 M17-110  Volkov Y.N.
Fri, 15 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Nuclear Fuel Cycle  M16-S82, M16-S83  Stogov Y.V.
Tue, 19 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Practical Skills in NPP Design  M17-100  Kutsenko K.V.


